Position Other Positions Held

Ems Trauma Coordinator

Ems Trauma Coordinator

Emergency Med Services
Administer

Pre-Hospital Care Coordinator

Regional Disaster Med Help
Spe

Emergency Medical Services
Specialist

Emergency Medical Services
Analyst

Emergency Medical Services
Specialist

Accounting Technician |
Office Technician/Coordinator
Emergency Med Services
Coordinator

Stock Clerk |

Stock Clerk |

Emergency Medical Services
Analyst

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Total Wages

$186,271

$145,071

$136,222

$119,351

$111,261

$82,257

$73,887

$68,664

$51,599

$33,550

$26,398

$7,116

$1,829

$840

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$88,695

$49,287

$106,743

$50,796

$69,984

$39,052

$30,231

$35.719

$32,524

$26,360

$15,015

$0

$0

$0



