Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ems Trauma Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$186,271	\$88,695
Ems Trauma Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$145,071	\$49,287
Emergency Med Services Administer		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$136,222	\$106,743
Pre-Hospital Care Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$119,351	\$50,796
Regional Disaster Med Help Spe		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$111,261	\$69,984
Emergency Medical Services Specialist		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$82,257	\$39,052
Emergency Medical Services Analyst		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$73,887	\$30,231
Emergency Medical Services Specialist		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$68,664	\$35,719
Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$51,599	\$32,524
Office Technician/Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$33,550	\$26,360
Emergency Med Services Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$26,398	\$15,015
Stock Clerk I		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$7,116	\$0
Stock Clerk I		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$1,829	\$0
Emergency Medical Services Analyst		San Joaquin County	Emergency Medical Services	\$840	\$0